Pre-Bid Conference Attendees
ITB# SU0-25740
July 9, 2020, 1:00PM
TITLE: Tolt Dam – Fixed Cone Valve and Hydraulic Power Unit

	NAME
	COMPANY
	PHONE NUMBER
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Doug Hartsock
	Dezurik/Hilton Valve
	425-250-3351
	Doug.hartsock@dezurick.com 

	Chris Keeling
	Valve Solutions Inc
	770-670-4922
	ckeeling@valvesolutions.com 

	John Brewer
	Orbinox USA
	559-360-1713
	j.brewer@orbinox.com 

	Jörg Baader
	VAG Group
	724-900-4194
	J.Baader@vag-group.com 

	Richard Miller
	VAG Group
	
	r.miller@vag-group.com 

	Mike Dobson
	Blackhall Engineering
	+44 (0)7596 290689
	mike.dobson@blackhall.co.uk 

	John DePew
	SunSource/Warden, Hydraulics
	206-948-5017
	

	Val Kovalishyn
	Hatch
	604 630 7361
	val.kovalishyn@hatch.com 

	Josh Campbell
	Seattle Public Utilities
	206-684-5257
	josh.campbell@seattle.gov 

	Ulysses Hillard
	Seattle Public Utilities
	206-386-1518
	Ulysses.Hillard@seattle.gov 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


